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i llistat de membres aprovats
Assemblea Fundacional d’Esquerra Unida de Catalunya — 29/02/2020

1.- Grup Coordinador d’EUCat

1. Castro, Lola 7. Lozano, Nuria 13. Osorio, Joan

2. Del Jesus, Mari Carmen 8. Mariné, Pere 14. Perucca, Carla

3. Escrich, Roser 9. Martin, Ana 15. Ramirez, Encarna
4. Gonzalez, Ana 10. Mena, Joan 16. Salado, Toni

5. Hernandez, Diego 11. Montero, Jose 17. Salmerdn, Joan
6. Corregidor, Miky 12. Navarro, Edu 18. Simo, Cristina

2.- Grup Promotor d’EUCat

1. Adalid, Javier 12. Barquin, Rufina 23. Escrich, Roser
2. Agredano, Andreu 13. Bernad, Sandra 24. Fernandez, Juanjo
3. Aldabert, Irene 14. Boixadera, Ramon 25. Flores, Ana

4. Alfonso, Dani 15. Camacho, Angeles 26. Fortuny, Teresa
5. Alias, Fatima 16. Castillo, Marta 27. Fuentes, Dani
6. Alonso, Félix 17. Castro, Lola 28. Garcia, Astrid
7. Anguita, Marian 18. Cerviiio, Roberto 29. Garcia, JesUs
8. Baena, Manuel 19. Corregidor, Miky 30. Garcia, Rubén
9. Baixench, Idoia 20. Del Barrio, Arsenio 31. Giménez, Lidia
10. Balart, Eva 21. Del Jesus, Mari Carmen 32. Gbémez, Sergio
11. Banos, Antonio 22. Diaz, Pablo 33. Gonzalez, Ana
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Gonzalez, Yolanda
Hernandez, Pili
Hernandez, Diego
Hidalga, Clara
Juan, Ricard
Leiva, Manel
Lozano, Nuria
Mariné, Pere
Marmol, David
Marquez, Carlos
Martin, Ana
Martos, Ivan

Mena, Joan

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Molina, Maria
Montero, Jose
Moya, Mari Carmen
Navarro, Edu
Nieto, Ivan
Noguer, Anna
Ortega, Marcos
Ortega, Pere
Osorio, Juan
Polo, Antonio
Prieto, David
Pujols, Xavier

Ramirez, Encarna
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Ramos, Victoriano
Rapun, Adela
Rédenas, José
Roldan, Marta
Rosales, Carlos
Ruiz, Laura
Salado, Toni
Salmerdn, Joan
Sancho, Francesc
Saura, Maria José
Serret, Juan Carlos

Simo, Cristina



